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PART NO. C2RR196331

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
PAINTED CONT. GRAY TEXTURED
PAINTED RAL7035 TEXTURED

C2RR196331BK1
C2RR196331CG1
C2RR196331LG1

NOTES
Welded Assembly
See Hammond Website for Additional Accessories
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SECTION A-A

Item Number Title Quantity

1 C2 CABINET FRAME 1

2 COMBINATION RAILS TAPPED (PAIR) 2

3 C2 - SOLID TOP COVER PLATE 1

4 C2 - SIDE PANELS (PAIR) 1

5 C2 - SOLID FLUSH DOOR 1

B

DETAIL B
4:1

.77 in
19 mm

70.31 in
1786 mm

31.50 in
800 mm

18.35 in
466 mm

19" PANEL
MOUNTING

19.11 in
485 mm
USABLE
SPACE

23.00 in
584 mm

27.75 in
705 mm

18.51 in
470 mm

1.66 in
42 mm
TYP

17.00 in
432 mm

17.50 in
444 mm

.00 in
0 mm

1.14 in
29 mm

1.88 in
48 mm

4.00 in
102 mm

3.11 in
79 mm

5.24 in
133 mm
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63.00 in
1600 mm

(36U)

LEVELING FEET
(5/16-18 THREAD)

1/2" K.O.'S FOR
BOLTING TO FLOOR

CASTER 
SUPPORT

1/4-20 
WELD NUT
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29.84 in
758 mm
USABLE
DEPTH


